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Arts in Action events in Academic Year 2022/23
See all upcoming and previous Arts in Action events at: https://www.eventbrite.ie/o/university-of-galway-arts-in-action-27310793629
Arts in Action is University of Galway’s landmark programme of free cultural events to engage our students, staff and the public in arts and culture.
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Bel Canto
Mon, 24 Apr, 13:00
Free
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Ceol agus Craic with the Writers of Tír na nÓg, a New Irish Musical
Wed, 22 Mar, 13:00
Free
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None the Wiser: The Bald Soprano
Wed, 15 Mar, 13:00
Free
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None the Wiser: Two Plays by Gertrude Stein
Mon, 13 Mar, 13:00
Free
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Olagón: meet co-creators James Riordan (Brú Theatre) and Julianna Bloodgood
Fri, 3 Mar, 13:00
Free
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Gendered Experiences of the Irish Music Industry
Fri, 24 Feb, 13:00
Free
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Music for Galway: Tennyson's Enoch Arden
Wed, 22 Feb, 13:00
Free
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Brigid & Other Badass Goddesses
Fri, 3 Feb, 13:00
Free
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Muintir Uí Cheannabháin/ The Ó Ceannabháin Family
Wed, 7 Dec, 13:00
Free
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Literary Futures Workshop: Imagining Possible Futures
Wed, 30 Nov, 13:00
Free
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How to Catch a Star
Fri, 25 Nov, 13:00
Free
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Galway Music Residency: Reflections on Loss: Poetry, Music and Performance
Mon, 21 Nov, 13:00
Free
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*POSTPONED* Lenny Abrahamson in conversation with Conn Holohan
Wed, 16 Nov, 13:00
Free
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Music for Galway - Brendan Garde and Gary Beecher
Wed, 5 Oct, 13:00
Free
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Night Shift
Thu, 29 Sept, 13:00
Free
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Danny O'Mahony
Wed, 28 Sept, 13:00
Free

image3.jpeg
U

acﬁ) R




image4.jpeg




image5.jpeg




image6.jpeg




image7.jpeg




image8.jpeg




image9.jpeg




image10.jpeg




image11.jpeg




image12.jpeg




image13.jpeg




image14.jpeg




image15.jpeg




image16.jpeg




image17.jpeg




image1.jpg
OLLSCOILNA(GAILLIMHUE
[UNIVERSITY OF (FALWAY





image2.jpeg




